Pos.

O 0 NOULL A WN -
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M/F

Cat.
1 SM40
2 SM
3 SM55
4 SM40
5 SM
6 SM
7 SM45
8 SM40
9 SM50
10 SM
11 SM
12 SM
13 SM60
14 SM50
15 SM65
16 SM55
17 SM50
18 SM50
19 SM55
20 SM45
21 SM35
1 SF
22 SM55
23 SM60
24 SM40
25 SM50
2 SF45
26 SM45
27 SM60
28 SM35
29 SM60
30 SM

P.Cat.

U BN WWOUNNWOERNNMAWEREERENREREPMAAPWNRERERRERREROOOODO

Pett

Naz
84 it
55 it
144 it
54 it
163 it
93 it
82 it
92 it
123 it
56 it
20 it
48 it
79 it
159 it
128 it
30 it
111 it
18 it
166 it
150 it
28 it
184 it
121 it
95 it
206 it
122 it
124 it
205 it
142 it
85 it
143 it
195 it

Atleta Squadra
ANGELUCC ASD SMACI
SANSONE I ASD PAVAL
MATTACOL POL CIOCIA
LO RE CORIASD NOI P(
CONTI EM£SS LAZIO A
MENCIO M ATLETICA N
FOSSATELL ASD SEMPF
MECHELLI, ATLETICA F
SOLITO FAEOSO OLD S
TODARO CIASD PODIS
FELICI EDO. AMATORI F
MATTEUCC ASD ESERC
VALERI LUCASD RUNNI
CAVALLUC(RUNNERS ¢
PENTANGE PODISTICA
SABBATINI ASD PLANI
LEONCINI ¢ GS BANCAF
FABBRI MA AMATORI F
CECCHETTI UISP COMI
BENEDETTIRUNCARD
CONTINO [ AS ACTION
CARNICELL ACSI ITALIA
RICCITELLI OSO OLD §
PETELLA FFATLETICA V
CORSI PAO ASD PODIS
RUFFINIENOSO OLD S
UNGANIA (OSOOLD S
BALDASSAFASD PODIS
CAPRARO (POL CIOCIA
MARTELLU ASD TERMI
FIORINI FEL POL CIOCIA
RUSSO VIN G.S. CAT SF

Tempo

00:53:46
00:54:11
00:55:38
00:55:52
00:56:20
00:56:45
00:57:11
00:57:40
00:59:00
00:59:14
01:00:07
01:00:37
01:.01:17
01:01:19
01:02:12
01:02:41
01:02:46
01:03:41
01:03:55
01:04:14
01:04:25
01:04:30
01:04:35
01:04:46
01:05:02
01:05:18
01:05:22
01:05:53
01:06:59
01:07:03
01:07:33
01:07:34

00:00:00

00:00:25

00:01:52

00:02:06

00:02:34

00:02:59

00:03:25

00:03:54 1.031
00:05:14 1.352
00:05:28 1.407
00:06:21 1.610
00:06:51 1.723
00:07:31 1.870
00:07:33 1.877
00:08:26 2.067
00:08:55 2.169
00:09:00 2.186
00:09:55 2.374
00:10:09 2.421
00:10:28 2.484
00:10:39 2.521
00:10:44 2.537
00:10:49 2.554
00:11:00 2.590
00:11:16 2.641
00:11:32 2.693
00:11:36 2.706
00:12:07 2.804
00:13:13 3.009
00:13:17 3.021
00:13:47 3.111
00:13:48 3.114

0
117
511
573
694
801
911

Distacco in Distacco in Min/Km

00:03:32
00:03:33
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:45
00:03:47
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:01
00:04:05
00:04.07
00:04:07
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:17
00:04:19
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:26
00:04:26



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

31 SM55
32 SM55
33 SM50
34 SM60

3 SF55
35 SM55

4 SF40
36 SM60
37 SM55
38 SM40
39 SM60
40 SM40
41 SM60

5 SF55
42 SM45
43 SM55

6 SF40
44 SM50
45 SM60

7 SF50
46 SM45
47 SM40

8 SF50

9 SF40
48 SM35
49 SM65
50 SM55
51 SM40
10 SF35
11 SF40
52 SM50
53 SM40
12 SF40

AN OO W EL OOONWDNDNOUUOER ONPFEPOOPRPPROOOPEAYNYNWNOOOOUU O UV BN

90 it
207 it
110 it
102 it
148 it
164 it

29 it
140 it
162 it

43 it

89 it
149 it
126 it
165 it
158 it
100 it
155 it
186 it

39 it
171 it
160 it

21 it

26 it
204 it

27 it
138 it

49 it
173 it

25 it
141 it
135 it

33 it
196 it

COVARELLI ATLETICA A
IABONI GICASD PODIS
JORIO VALI GS BANCAF
RUGGERI R DUE PONTI
KEPA EWA ROMATLET
MANSI MA TERRA DEL
LUTTAZI RCASD PLANI
TORELLI GI PODISTICA
MARCELLINM SABINA M#
SAVERI RATASD BOLSE
DE VIZIO G ATL MONTI
AGOSTINI FRUNCARD

CORTESE A PODISTICA
BERNI ROS. UISP COMI
D'AGOSTIN RUNFOREV
BRESCINI F. CORSA DEl
JEDRUSIK NRUNCARD

COLUCCI F DUE PONTI
MATTEUCCASD ATLETI
BILLI FRANIATLETICA A
PIRINA GIA RUNNING (
GIORDANC AMATORI F
SONAGLIA AMATORI F
TATTOLI P£A.S.D FORF
VICARI STE AMATORI F
PAONE GIA PODISTICA
PICCINI BEF ASD FILIPPI
GRIFONI ELASD RUNN!
PAOLANTC AMATORI F
BINI TIZIAN PODISTICA
ESPOSITO L PODISTICA
FUIOAGA vV ASD AMAT!
COSTANTIMASA ASCOL

01:07:40
01:08:06
01:08:48
01:08:59
01:09:15
01:09:18
01:09:23
01:09:47
01:09:56
01:09:57
01:10:06
01:10:09
01:10:11
01:10:15
01:10:43
01:10:46
01:10:54
01:11:03
01:11:20
01:11:27
01:11:28
01:11:44
01:11:48
01:11:56
01:12:00
01:12:34
01:13:02
01:13:22
01:13:23
01:13:32
01:14:06
01:14:07
01:14:09

00:13:54 3.132
00:14:20 3.209
00:15:02 3.332
00:15:13 3.363
00:15:29 3.409
00:15:32 3.418
00:15:37 3.432
00:16:01 3.500
00:16:10 3.525
00:16:11 3.528
00:16:20 3.553
00:16:23 3.561
00:16:25 3.567
00:16:29 3.578
00:16:57 3.655
00:17:00 3.663
00:17:08 3.685
00:17:17 3.709
00:17:34 3.755
00:17:41 3.774
00:17:42 3.776
00:17:58 3.819
00:18:02 3.830
00:18:10 3.851
00:18:14 3.861
00:18:48 3.950
00:19:16 4.023
00:19:36 4.074
00:19:37 4.076
00:19:46 4.099
00:20:20 4.184
00:20:21 4.187
00:20:23 4.192

00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:52



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

54 SM55
55 SM50
56 SM45
13 SF50
57 SM40
58 SM50
59 SM55
14 SF50
60 SM55
61 SM50
62 SM65
15 SF40
63 SM50
16 SF35
64 SM40
65 SM55
66 SM55
17 SF50
67 SM

68 SM65
69 SM35
70 SM65
18 SF55
19 SF50
71 SM55
72 SM50
20 SF45
73 SM

74 SM55
21 SF40
22 SF50
75 SM55
76 SM50

10

w

10
11

12

11

12

13
14

o) I N O B S S NI V)

15
13

N -

16

17
14

58 it
176 it
161 it
105 it
200 it

99 it

87 it

69 it

34 it
132 it
133 it

73 it
191 it

50 it

86 it
115 it
107 it

44 it

94 it

40 it

16 it
180 it

66 it
129 it

42 it
130 it

98 it
179 it
175 it
192 it

61 it

51it
157 it

DI MASI M, ASD PODIS
NERI GIANIATLETICA F
FESTUCCIA SABINA M#
ZERVOS TH FORHANS 1
BIANCONI I TERNANA T
MUNDULA CIRCCANO"
SEVERINI A ASD USARI
PESAVENT(ASD RUNNI
MACIOCE F ASD AMAT!
SPATUZZO PODISTICA
BIRIBANTI | PODISTICA
IACOBELLI ASD RUNNI
PETRUCCI (ASD TIVOLI
CEORNEI A ASD LIBERI
PELLEGRIN ASD USARI
GENOVESE GS CAT SPC
DROGHINI GP LUCREZ
CAVALLARI ASD BOLSE
PANI FRAN ATLETICA P
PELLEGRIN ASD ATLET!I
CIOGLI FRAAMATORI F
DIARIO MA FULMINI S
FILOSOFI P. ASD RUNNI
PINO GIAN PODISTICA
SERGNESE ASD AVIST
RANCADOF PODISTICA
GALLEGATI CIRCCANO
BERTUZZI £ TERNI TRIA
TORREGIAI'A.S.D. POD
CORSI NAILAMATORI F
PRIORESCF ASD PODIS
CIANTI MA ASD LIBERI
BUCCI CLAIRUNFOREV

01:14:11
01:14:15
01:14:17
01:14:52
01:15:22
01:15:29
01:15:39
01:15:55
01:15:56
01:15:56
01:16:23
01:16:27
01:16:31
01:16:49
01:17:05
01:17:11
01:17:21
01:17:35
01:17:47
01:17:54
01:17:55
01:18:18
01:18:35
01:18:46
01:18:46
01:18:49
01:19:13
01:19:28
01:19:41
01:19:44
01:20:15
01:20:18
01:21:17

00:20:25 4.197
00:20:29 4.207
00:20:31 4.211
00:21:06 4.297
00:21:36 4.370
00:21:43 4.387
00:21:53 4.411
00:22:09 4.449
00:22:10 4.451
00:22:10 4.451
00:22:37 4.515
00:22:41 4.524
00:22:45 4.534
00:23:03 4.575
00:23:19 4.612
00:23:25 4.626
00:23:35 4.649
00:23:49 4.681
00:24:01 4.708
00:24:08 4.724
00:24:09 4.726
00:24:32 4.778
00:24:49 4.815
00:25:00 4.840
00:25:00 4.840
00:25:03 4.846
00:25:27 4.899
00:25:42 4,931
00:25:55 4.959
00:25:58 4.966
00:26:29 5.032
00:26:32 5.039
00:27:31 5.162

00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:55
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:20



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

77 SM55
78 SM40
23 SF45
24 SF45
79 SM75
80 SM40
25 SF40
81 SM55
26 SF45
82 SM50
83 SM55
84 SM50
85 SM35
27 SF55
86 SM55
87 SM55
88 SM65
89 SM65
90 SM45
91 SM70
28 SF50
92 SM50
93 SM50
94 SM60
29 SF60
95 SM55
96 SM45
30 SF50
97 SM60
31 SF50
98 SM65
99 SM50
100 SM45

18
10

11

19

15

20
16

21
22

0P NN O

17

18

10

23

11

10

19

62 it
52 it
127 it
23 it
24 it
81 it
83 it
65 it
68 it
201 it
60 it
131 it
17 it
145 it
156 it
112 it
168 it
97 it
172 it
31it
116 it
187 it
117 it
41 it
35 it
19 it
199 it
88 it
15 it
36 it
104 it
113 it
154 it

RAGUZZINI ASD PODIS
FIORI ANGIASD LIBERI
IEVOLI FILC PODISTICA
LEONARDI AMATORI F
MINISTRO ' AMATORI F
D'ALESSIO . ASD SEMPF
TEDESCO L ASD SEMPF
BUZZIN M#£ ASD RUNNI
PESAVENT(ASD RUNNI
CAROSI DIMLA GALLAF
MARIGLIAMASD PODIS
SERAFINI' S PODISTICA
DOMENICCAMATORI F
POLSINELLIPOL CIOCIA
MONTALTCRUNCARD

RIVETTI LU GS BANCAF
LIBERTINI LASD PODIS
LIBERT!I REI CDP CIRCD
MORENO CATLETICA v
ASTER ALFIASD AMAT
TRINCHINI GS CAT SP(C
MICHELETTG.S. BANC/
MORELLI C GS UISPOR
ROCCA ROIASD ATLET!I
PATRICOLC ASD AMAT!
FELICI CLALAMATORI F
PELLEGRIN G.S.FILIPPII
MANGANC ATL DI MAI
CAMAIANI AMATORI F
SBERNOLI tASD AMAT
BESTIACO I FORHANS 1
CIANCA AN GS CAT SPC
GABRIELE FRUNCARD

01:21:19
01:21:22
01:21:31
01:21:42
01:22:17
01:22:27
01:22:27
01:22:35
01:22:47
01:23:07
01:23:21
01:23:33
01:23:41
01:24:11
01:24:20
01:24:35
01:24:38
01:24:44
01:24:55
01:24:58
01:25:28
01:25:34
01:25:41
01:25:55
01:26:10
01:26:17
01:26:28
01:26:28
01:26:57
01:27:31
01:28:07
01:28:21
01:29:07

00:27:33 5.166
00:27:36 5.172
00:27:45 5.191
00:27:56 5.213
00:28:31 5.285
00:28:41 5.305
00:28:41 5.305
00:28:49 5.321
00:29:01 5.345
00:29:21 5.385
00:29:35 5.412
00:29:47 5.436
00:29:55 5.451
00:30:25 5.510
00:30:34 5.527
00:30:49 5.556
00:30:52 5.561
00:30:58 5.573
00:31:09 5.594
00:31:12 5.599
00:31:42 5.656
00:31:48 5.667
00:31:55 5.680
00:32:09 5.706
00:32:24 5.734
00:32:31 5.747
00:32:42 5.767
00:32:42 5.767
00:33:11 5.819
00:33:45 5.881
00:34:21 5.944
00:34:35 5.969
00:35:21 6.049

00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:51



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

101 SM40
102 SM60
32 SF50
33 SF50
103 SM50
34 SF40
104 SM50
105 SM50
106 SM45
107 SM40
35 SF50
36 SF45
108 SM55
37 SF45
38 SF55
39 SF55
40 SF45
41 SF50
42 SF45
43 SF55
109 SM60
110 SM55
44 SF50
45 SF55
111 SM55
112 SM70
113 SM75
114 SM55
46 SF65
115 SM75
116 SM70
47 SF65
117 SM60

14

151 it
22 it
167 it
174 it
59 it
45 it
46 it
63 it
91 it
152 it
139 it
114 it
170 it
118 it
53 it
181 it
32 it
198 it
67 it
109 it
183 it
136 it
38 it
182 it
76 it
125 it
72 it
185 it
71 it
75 it
80 it
57 it
134 it

BERNARDI RUNCARD
GRILLO GIAAMATORI F
AQUILANTIUS ROMA ¢
MANCINITA.S.D. POD
FOSSACEC/ ASD PODIS
AIELLO MA ASD CENTR
CASAGRAN ASD CENTR
SERARCAN'ASD PODIS
LISI CLAUD ATLETICA F
COLA GIUL RUNCARD
TIBERTI FR, PODISTICA
CIOPPONI | GS CAT SPC
BARBABIAI G.S. FILIPPI
RINALDI TI: IL CORRIDC
CUOMO D(ASD MEDIT
VECCHI GR PODISTICA
DEL SORDCASD AMAT!
MECARONI G.S. FILIPPI
FLOQUET \ ASD RUNNI
BARUCCI V GS BANCAF
TROISI RAF PODISTICA
GIOVANNE PODISTICA
INNAMOR/ ASD ATLETI
PETRELLI v PODISTICA
MASSAREL ASD RUNNI
BIANCO Gl PODISTICA
DONARELL ASD RUNNI
PAOLONI A UISP COMI
CIOCCHETTASD RUNN!
MANCINIC A.S.D. POD
VEROLI FEL ASD RUNN|
ANGELI PA" ASD PODIS
DESSI' RON PODISTICA

01:29:11
01:29:33
01:29:38
01:30:02
01:30:48
01:30:53
01:30:56
01:31:10
01:32:09
01:32:10
01:32:42
01:32:48
01:32:53
01:33:29
01:34:13
01:34:26
01:34:44
01:34:44
01:35:13
01:36:04
01:36:21
01:36:38
01:37:22
01:37:33
01:37:40
01:38:58
01:41:05
01:42:59
01:43:12
01:46:24
01:58:21
01:58:22
02:09:15

00:35:25 6.056
00:35:47 6.093
00:35:52 6.102
00:36:16 6.142
00:37:02 6.219
00:37:07 6.228
00:37:10 6.233
00:37:24 6.256
00:38:23 6.352
00:38:24 6.353
00:38:56 6.404
00:39:02 6.414
00:39:07 6.422
00:39:43 6.479
00:40:27 6.547
00:40:40 6.567
00:40:58 6.594
00:40:58 6.594
00:41:27 6.638
00:42:18 6.714
00:42:35 6.739
00:42:52 6.764
00:43:36 6.828
00:43:47 6.844
00:43:54 6.854
00:45:12 6.964
00:47:19 7.138
00:49:13 7.288
00:49:26 7.304
00:52:38 7.543
01:04:35 8.321
01:04:36 8.322
01:15:29 8.906

00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:05
00:06:05
00:06:05
00:06:08
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:29
00:06:38
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:59
00:07:46
00:07:46
00:08:29






